County

Imperial
Stanislaus
San Diego
Merced

El Dorado
Nevada

San Joaquin
Los Angeles
Tulare
Butte
Fresno
Sacramento
Solano
Riverside
Glenn
Madera
Contra Costa
Siskiyou
Orange
Yuba

Kings

Kern

Shasta
Colusa
Mendocino
Amador
Tehama

Modoc

Special Districts in County
Reported

NN A 0O U1 U1 OO U e S 2 B N

N

w w

Special District Employees

1,616
1,124
361
318
251
280
181
156
279
155
222
122
93
130
94
67
49
80
15
28
34
16
20
17
18
10
17
10

Total Wages

$121,452,428
$102,459,492
$28,773,960
$20,044,981
$19,677,012
$17,213,323
$12,132,502
$11,193,170
$11,011,273
$10,458,405
$10,438,182
$8,162,577
$7,566,936
$5,736,973
$4,414,466
$3,052,480
$2,894,152
$1,734,152
$923,491
$912,836
$881,423
$733,765
$432,698
$385,193
$287,080
$217,028
$131,899
$40,553

Total Retirement & Health
Contribution

$29,580,967
$45,248,617
$9,127,949
$5,336,846
$5,395,694
$5,179,362
$6,210,193
$2,754,369
$3,560,761
$3,410,733
$2,815,831
$2,647,910
$1,593,157
$1,844,209
$2,110,947
$1,090,692
$824,762
$863,260
$368,495
$300,732
$305,045
$358,678
$112,449
$78,267
$0
$37,394
$0

$0



