County	Special Districts in County Reported	Special District Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Imperial	1	1,616	\$121,452,428	\$29,580,967
Stanislaus	4	1,124	\$102,459,492	\$45,248,617
San Diego	5	361	\$28,773,960	\$9,127,949
Merced	2	318	\$20,044,981	\$5,336,846
El Dorado	1	251	\$19,677,012	\$5,395,694
Nevada	1	280	\$17,213,323	\$5,179,362
San Joaquin	5	181	\$12,132,502	\$6,210,193
Los Angeles	6	156	\$11,193,170	\$2,754,369
Tulare	15	279	\$11,011,273	\$3,560,761
Butte	5	155	\$10,458,405	\$3,410,733
Fresno	8	222	\$10,438,182	\$2,815,831
Sacramento	4	122	\$8,162,577	\$2,647,910
Solano	1	93	\$7,566,936	\$1,593,157
Riverside	2	130	\$5,736,973	\$1,844,209
Glenn	2	94	\$4,414,466	\$2,110,947
Madera	1	67	\$3,052,480	\$1,090,692
Contra Costa	2	49	\$2,894,152	\$824,762
Siskiyou	6	80	\$1,734,152	\$863,260
Orange	1	15	\$923,491	\$368,495
Yuba	3	28	\$912,836	\$300,732
Kings	3	34	\$881,423	\$305,045
Kern	1	16	\$733,765	\$358,678
Shasta	1	20	\$432,698	\$112,449
Colusa	2	17	\$385,193	\$78,267
Mendocino	1	18	\$287,080	\$0
Amador	1	10	\$217,028	\$37,394
Tehama	2	17	\$131,899	\$0
Modoc	2	10	\$40,553	\$0